Ordinance	Resolution Title
Number	
2020-14	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Adopting the
	Capital Improvement Program for Fiscal Year 2020-2021; and Providing an Effective
	Date.
<u>2020-15</u>	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	Adopting the Tentative Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of Estero, Lee
	County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2020-2021; Establishing the Date, Time and Place for a
	Final Hearing to Adopt the Final Ad Valorem Taxes for Fiscal Year 2020-2021; and
	Providing an Effective Date.
<u>2020-16</u>	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	Adopting the Tentative Budget for Fiscal Year 2020-2021; and Providing an Effective
	Date.
<u>2020-20</u>	Resolution No. 2020-20 A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero,
	Lee County, Florida, Adopting the Final Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for The Village of
	Estero, Lee County, Florida, For Fiscal Year 2020-2021; and Providing an Effective
	Date.
<u>2020-21</u>	Resolution No. 2020-21 A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee
	County, Florida, Adopting the Final Budget for Fiscal Year 2020-2021; and Providing an
	Effective Date